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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 19  Mixed 14 & Under 200 Meter Dash 6:30 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 Anderson, Nyla             W Unattached               38.99      27.61 77.33%

  2 Lewis, Lia                 W Unattached               44.64      31.61 67.54%

  3 Aguirre, Carlos            M Unattached               51.66      31.67 61.01%

  4 Dettmer, Alex              M Unattached               54.80      28.33 68.21%

  5 Aquirre, Gaby              W Unattached             1:02.23      47.55 44.88%

  6 Aguirre, Adrian            M Unattached             1:05.00    1:05.01 29.72%

Section  2

  1 Lewis, Nathan              M Unattached               33.43      28.17 68.59%

  2 Sanchez, Nicholas          M Unattached               33.51      29.12 66.37%

  3 Medearis, Trent            M Unattached               34.80      25.55 75.63%

  4 Moye, Kory                 M Unattached               38.33      26.12 73.99%

  5 Brazil, Connor             M Unattached               39.83      29.24 66.08%

  6 Kimble, Rocco              M Unattached             1:10.95    1:10.96 27.23%

Section  3

  1 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached               34.40      30.65 69.65%

  2 Mason, Makenzie            W Unattached               38.03      29.06 73.44%

  3 Kimble, Rae                W Unattached               38.62      31.16 68.51%

  4 Sulter, Aurelie            W Unattached               39.20      27.75 76.91%

  5 Sulter, Ruby               W Unattached               40.34      32.54 65.59%

Event 19  Mixed 14 & Under 200 Meter Dash 6:30 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 Medearis, Trent            M Unattached               34.80      25.55 75.63%  2

  1 Anderson, Nyla             W Unattached               38.99      27.61 77.33%  1

  1 Sulter, Aurelie            W Unattached               39.20      27.75 76.91%  3

  2 Mason, Makenzie            W Unattached               38.03      29.06 73.44%  3

  2 Moye, Kory                 M Unattached               38.33      26.12 73.99%  2

  2 Lewis, Lia                 W Unattached               44.64      31.61 67.54%  1

  3 Lewis, Nathan              M Unattached               33.43      28.17 68.59%  2

  3 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached               34.40      30.65 69.65%  3

  3 Aquirre, Gaby              W Unattached             1:02.23      47.55 44.88%  1

  4 Kimble, Rae                W Unattached               38.62      31.16 68.51%  3

  4 Dettmer, Alex              M Unattached               54.80      28.33 68.21%  1

  5 Sanchez, Nicholas          M Unattached               33.51      29.12 66.37%  2

  5 Sulter, Ruby               W Unattached               40.34      32.54 65.59%  3

  6 Brazil, Connor             M Unattached               39.83      29.24 66.08%  2

  7 Aguirre, Carlos            M Unattached               51.66      31.67 61.01%  1

  8 Aguirre, Adrian            M Unattached             1:05.00    1:05.01 29.72%  1

  9 Kimble, Rocco              M Unattached             1:10.95    1:10.96 27.23%  2


